
Streetz New Orleans Scholarship Winners 

Justin’s Class Scholarship Winners 
 Piper Veazey - The Dance Collective


 Mary-Kate Vogt - Dancers Only

Annabelle Ferrell - The Movement Dance Academy


 Rebel Ardoin - The Movement Dance Academy

 Caroline Kahn - The Movement Dance Academy

Cadence Scott - Hamilton Academy Of The Arts


Ryleigh Ellis - The Lead Dance Company

 Caroline Burk - The PAC


Madeline Jeansonne - Dancers Only

Isla Nicholas - The Movement Xperience


 Kate Baldwin - BDS

Olivia Steffen - A Touch Of Class Performing Arts


Brooklyn Jones - The Dance Collective

Kylee Rubin - The Dance Collective


Londyn Menard - The Movement Dance Academy

Edie Phares - Distinction Dance Company


Lisset’s Class Scholarship Winners 
 Emma Saloom - The Movement Dance Academy


Ava Carlin - The Movement Dance Academy

 Easton Berard - The Movement Dance Academy


Margaret Mason - The Movement Dance Academy

Blake Fedrick - A Touch Of Class Performing Arts


Olivia Mouton - Dancer's Pointe

Lucy Bourgeois - Loren Fenerty's Dance Factory

 Mia Himel - A Touch Of Class Performing Arts


Aniyah Ennis - A Touch Of Class Performing Arts

 Adair Poche - Off Broadway Dance Studio


Kamryn White - 3D Dance

Audri Henry - The Lead Dance Company


Harvest Englander - Loren Fenerty's Dance Factory

 Hadley Richard - The Movement Dance Academy


Kensley Kling - Center Stage Performing Arts Academy


Sam’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Maddie O'leary - Dancer's Pointe


 Emersyn Menard - The Movement Dance Academy

Julianne Reddoch - The Movement Dance Academy

 Gia Catanzaro - A Touch Of Class Performing Arts


 Olivia Ohlmeyer - Dancers Only

 Makenzie Lopez - Infinity Dance Company


 Brinn Murillo - Dancer's Pointe

 Emma Vidrine - Ashworth School Of Performing Arts


 Alena Leleux - Core Dance Center

Paisley Farrell - Hallie Marie & Company


Kendall Worley - Center Stage Performing Arts Academy

 Kallie Allain - The Movement Dance Academy

 Sadie Markowitz - Off Broadway Dance Studio


 Ava Ezell - The Movement Dance Academy




Ciri Battaglia - Stray Dance Company

Elise  Lafleur - The Movement Dance Academy


Mackensie Madrid - Dancers Only

 Elle Hulin - Distinction Dance


Alexa’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Elle Berard - The Movement Dance Academy

Liliah Boylan - Dance Unlimited Of Destrehan


Haylee Guate - Infinity Dance Productions

Sadie Rose Gennusa - Off Broadway Dance Studio


Olivia Kennedy - Dancer's Pointe

Hadley Bergeron - The Movement Dance Academy


Adalyn Stutes - Evolve 26

Leah Linn - A Touch Of Class Performing Arts


Mattie Jayne Wilson - The Movement Dance Academy

Tatum Nix - The Lead Dance Company


Kinsley Lewis - The Movement Dance Academy

 Kennedy Woodward - Stray Dance Company


Ella Touchette - The Movement Dance Academy

 Lauren Perkins - Dance Unlimited Of Destrehan


 Annie Gaughan - Ashworth School Of Performing Arts

Kate Bergeron - To The Pointe Academy of Dance


Kelly’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Drew Derouen - Hallie Marie & Company


Charlotte Cardwell - Dancer's Pointe

 Rivers Burke - Dancer's Pointe


Mary Charlotte Hundley - The Movement Dance Academy

Maelen Silva - Off Broadway Dance Studio


Mary Jane Schmidt - Loren Fenerty's Dance Factory

Mallory  Jatzlau - The PAC


Veronica  Dupuy - Dancer's Pointe

Raegan Tuttle - Dancer's Pointe


Jaydah Dixon - The Dance Collective

Madeleine Tregle - Velocity Dance Center, LLC


Victoria Perry - Off Broadway Dance Studio

Sophie Baldwin - BDS


Lyric Chenier - Hallie Marie & Company


Ezra’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Vayda Marrone - Loren Fenerty's Dance Factory


Blythe Mcelveen - Main Street Dance

Paisleigh Johnson - Ashworth School Of Performing Arts


 London Garrison - Independent

Addison Landry - The Dance Collective


Natalie Gerami - The Movement Dance Academy

 Lucy Reed - The Movement Dance Academy


Lucia Clement - Dancers Only

Dalana Eaglin - Ashworth School Of Performing Arts


Addison Chocheles - Off Broadway Dance Studio

 Emersyn Fendley - Hallie Marie & Company


Kinsley Coleman - 3D Dance

Grace Gresham - A Touch Of Class Performing Arts




Eva Rochon - The Movement Dance Academy

Addison Higdon - De Frances Academy of Dance


Emma Morson - Off Broadway Dance Studio

Blair Settoon - Center Stage Performing Arts Academy


Bella Rafferty - 3D Dance

Grace Andrus - The Movement Dance Academy


Audrey Morgan - Core Dance Center

Adrianna Pleasant - Dancers Only


Kennedi Zeno - The Dance Collective

Amelie Lemon - Off Broadway Dance Studio


Cecilia Laborde - Evolve 26

Presley Kling - Center Stage Performing Arts Academy


Peyton Carlos - Dancers Only

Mia Narvaez


Courtney’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Lucy Hundley - The Movement Dance Academy


Riley Kate Farrell - Hallie Marie & Company

Madeline Zuniga - Stacey’s Dance Studio


Scarlett Foster - Off Broadway Dance Studio

 Dalel Latiolais - The Movement Dance Academy


Emily Fitzpatrick - The Movement Dance Academy

 Flora Meck - Off Broadway Dance Studio


Brynlee  Fitzgerald  - The Movement Dance Academy

 Madison Long - 3D Dance


Kassidy Hollins  - Main Street Dance

Grace  Matthews - The Movement Dance Academy


Kirsten Dorsa - Evolve 26

 Ava Hales - DanceSouth


Makayla Johnson - 3D Dance

Victoria Saewert - Infinity Dance Company


Lexi’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Reece Seneca - The Dance Collective


Ella Dougherty - The Lead Dance Company

Levi Clement - Dancers Only


Ryen Ardoin - Core Dance Center

Meilin Lam - The PAC


Jessi Kammer - Dancer's Pointe

Jordyn Long - 3D Dance

Josie Reyna - The PAC


Mckenna Jones - Infinity Dance Company

Janae Feimster - A Touch Of Class Performing Arts


Baylor Blum - The Next Level Performing Arts Studio

Morgan Joseph - 3D Dance


Allie Lloyd - A Touch Of Class Performing Arts

English Rabideaux - Upstate Carolina Dance Center


Reese Conley - 3D Dance

Annabelle Mack - A Touch Of Class Performing Arts


Ava Grace Merritt




Sloan’s Class Scholarship Winners 
Collins Matranga - Dancers Only


Lilliana Brooks - Infinity Dance Company

Nevaeh Williams - The Dance Collective


Rose Ramirez - The Movement Dance Academy

Harper Muscarello - Loren Fenerty's Dance Factory


Everleigh Manzella - Off Broadway Dance Studio

Corinne Fussell - The Movement Dance Academy


 Aubrey Anderson - The Movement Dance Academy

Victoria Williams - Dancer's Pointe


 Elizabeth Brichetto - Off Broadway Dance Studio

Norah Flynn - Dancers Only


Gabriella Martinez - Dv8 Dance Complex, LLC.-Dv8 The Company

Lucinda Clay - Dancer's Pointe


Isabella Wimberly - Dancers Only

Landon Urquhart - The Dance Collective


Vivian Moncla - The Movement Dance Academy

 Catherine Ellzey - Main Street Dance


 Laci Brazeal - 3D Dance

 Averie Dickerson - The Dance Collective


Studio Scholarship Winners 
Julianne Reddoch - The Movement Dance Academy


Nina Occhipinti - Dancer's Pointe

Ella Kile - Ashworth School Of Performing Arts


Audrey Morgan - Core Dance Center

Maelen Silva - Off Broadway Dance Studio


Caroline Crawford - Dancers Only

Ryleigh Ellis - The Lead Dance Company


 Vayda Marrone - Loren Fenerty's Dance Factory

Nevaeh Williams - The Dance Collective


Lauren Perkins - Dance Unlimited Of Destrehan


Standout Scholarship Winners 
Alexa’s Standout - English Rabideaux - Upstate Carolina Dance Center


Courtney’s Standout - Kylee Rubin - The Dance Collective

Ezra’s Standout - Reece Seneca - The Dance Collective


Sam’s Standout - Makayla Johnson - 3D Dance

Justin’s Standout - Madeline Zuniga - Stacey’s Dance Studio


Lexi’s Standout - Caroline Burk - The PAC

Lisset’s Standout - Aubrey Anderson - The Movement Dance Academy


Sloan’s Standout - Natalie Gerami - The Movement Dance Academy

Kelly’s Standout - Mia Himel - A Touch Of Class Performing Arts


Inspire Scholarship Winners 
Baylor Blum - The Next Level Performing Arts Studio


Kate Baldwin - BDS


BLOC Scholarship Winner 
Elise  Lafleur - The Movement Dance Academy




Clear Talent Group Agency Scholarship Winner 
Ava Hales - DanceSouth


LUX Scholarship Winners 
 Landon Urquhart - The Dance Collective


Laci Brazeal - 3D Dance


stayenGAGEd Scholarship Winners

Free Consultation 


Sophia Matthews - The Movement Dance Academy

Reese Conley - 3D Dance


Five Session Winner  
Victoria Saewert - Infinity Dance Company


Versus Yourself Scholarship Winners 
HALF 

 Eva Rochon - The Movement Dance Academy

Kate Baldwin - BDS


Sophia Matthews - The Movement Dance Academy

Elise  Lafleur - The Movement Dance Academy


Londyn Menard - The Movement Dance Academy

FULL  

English Rabideaux - Upstate Carolina Dance Center


Rhythmic Souls Tap Scholarship Winners 
London Garrison - Independent


Mallory  Jatzlau - The PAC

Victoria Saewert - Infinity Dance Company


Ava Grace Merritt

Janae Feimster - A Touch Of Class Performing Arts


Impact Dance Adjudicator - Online Critique Scholarship Winners 
 Lucy Hundley - The Movement Dance Academy


Madison Long - 3D Dance


Mini Elite Scholarship Winners 
Emma Saloom - The Movement Dance Academy

Rose Ramirez - The Movement Dance Academy


Harper Muscarello - Loren Fenerty's Dance Factory

Everleigh Manzella - Off Broadway Dance Studio


Mary-Kate Vogt - Dancers Only

Margaret Mason - The Movement Dance Academy

Corinne Fussell - The Movement Dance Academy

Elizabeth Brichetto - Off Broadway Dance Studio

Blake Fedrick - A Touch Of Class Performing Arts




Caroline Kahn - The Movement Dance Academy

 Lucy Bourgeois - Loren Fenerty's Dance Factory


Norah Flynn - Dancers Only

Mia Himel - A Touch Of Class Performing Arts


Mary Jane Schmidt - Loren Fenerty's Dance Factory

Emily Fitzpatrick - The Movement Dance Academy


Cadence Scott - Hamilton Academy Of The Arts


Junior Elite Scholarship Winners 
Lucinda Clay - Dancer's Pointe


Audri Henry - The Lead Dance Company

London Garrison - Independent


Lucy Reed - The Movement Dance Academy

Caroline Burk - The PAC


Harvest Englander - Loren Fenerty's Dance Factory

Tatum Nix - The Lead Dance Company


Kinsley Lewis - The Movement Dance Academy

Kynsie Burnett - The Lead Dance Company


Isla Nicholas - The Movement Xperience

Claire Brodhead - Core Dance Center


Teen Elite Scholarship Winners 
Ava Ezell - The Movement Dance Academy


Molly Little  - Dv8 Dance Complex, LLC.-Dv8 The Company

Jessi Kammer - Dancer's Pointe


Ciri Battaglia - Stray Dance Company

Kassidy Hollins  - Main Street Dance


Bella Burns - The Movement Dance Academy

 Ava Grace Merritt


Senior Elite Scholarship Winners 
Kinsley Garner - Turning pointe dance academy


Olivia Steffen - A Touch Of Class Performing Arts

Presley Kling - Center Stage Performing Arts Academy


Ava Hales - DanceSouth

Baylor Blum - The Next Level Performing Arts Studio

Sophia Matthews - The Movement Dance Academy


Elise  Lafleur - The Movement Dance Academy

Mackensie Madrid - Dancers Only


English Rabideaux - Upstate Carolina Dance Center

Londyn Menard - The Movement Dance Academy


Annabelle Mack - A Touch Of Class Performing Arts



